
ROLINE - RC-100FX/ST

Description
The RC-100FX/ST converter is the ideal connectivity solution for networks using a combination of STP and fiber optic
types. It provides media conversion from STP to multimode ST media type.

Specification

Product Description Roline RC-100FX/ST - fibre media converter - 100Mb LAN

Device Type Fibre media converter - ST multi-mode / RJ-45

Form Factor External

Cabling Type 100Base-FX, 100Base-TX

Data Transfer Rate 100 Mbps

Data Link Protocol 100Mb LAN

Max Transfer Distance 2 km

 Delivery date unknown

CHF 104.45 

CHF 96.62 excl.

Roline RC-100FX/ST - Media converter - ST multi-mode / RJ-45 - up to 2 km

Manufacturer Roline
EAN 7611990167753
Manufacturer# 21.13.1070

https://www.darestshop.ch/en/manufacturers/roline


Dimensions (WxDxH) 7.3 cm x 10.8 cm x 2.3 cm

Techn. Details

Device Type Fibre media converter

Form Factor External

Colour Grey

Connectivity
Technology

Wired

Cabling Type 100Base-FX, 100Base-TX

Data Link Protocol 100Mb LAN

Data Transfer Rate 100 Mbps

Max Transfer
Distance

2 km

Status Indicators Status

Interfaces 1 x Ethernet 10Base-T/100Base-TX - RJ-45 female ¦ 1 x Ethernet 100Base-FX - ST multi-
mode female

Power Device External power adapter

Width 7.3 cm

Depth 10.8 cm

Height 2.3 cm
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